DATE
August 16th

August 23rd
Friday, Aug. 29
Friday, Sept. 5
Friday, Sept. 12
Friday, Sept. 19
Friday, Sept. 26
Friday. Oct. 3
Friday, Oct. 10
Friday, Oct. 17
Friday, Oct. 24
Friday, Oct. 31
Friday, Nov. 7
Friday, Nov. 14
Friday, Nov. 21

LOS MOLINOS HIGH SCHOOL
FOOTBALL 2025

LEVEL OPPONENT
JV/Varsity Buff Puff Alumni Volleyball
JV/Varsity SCRIMMAGE
JV/Varsity UPPER LAKE
JV/Varsity ESPARTO
JV /Varsity BYE
JV/Varsity ANDERSON
JV/Varsity PORTOLA*

IV /Varsity WILLIAMS*

JV/Varsity HAMILTON#*

JV/Varsity MAXWELL*(HOMECOMING)
IV /Varsity BIGGS*

JV/Varsity QUINCY*

JV/Varsity ETNA#**

Varsity NSCIF PLAYOFF RDI
Varsity NSCIF SEMI-FINALS

Wednesday, Nov. 2¢ Varsity
*=Mid Valley League Game

#*=Senior Night

HC=Homeccoming

Varsity Coach:

Dan Gilbert

School Phone: 530-384-7900
Principal: Mcgan Weiss

NSCIF SECTION FINALS

LOCATION
LOS MOLINOS

LIVE OAK
UPPER LAKE
LOS MOLINOS

LOS MOLINOS
LOS MOLINOS
WILLIAMS
HAMILTON CITY
LOS MOLINOS
BIGGS

LOS MOLINOS
LOS MOLINOS
TBA

TBA

TBA

TIME

TBA
5/7
57

5/7
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30

TBA
TBA
TBA




